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Classifica generale
Pos. Pos.F Pett. Cognome Nome Società Cat. Anno Tempo
1 76 SAVIO GHEBREHANNA TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 A 1993 0h 29' 56'' 

2 67 PORRO ROBERTO CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM E 1970 0h 30' 07'' 

3 37 GIORGIANNI ANDREA DELTA SPEDIZIONI D 1974 0h 30' 53'' 

4 60 ORLANDO LORENZO SISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. A 1992 0h 31' 13'' 

5 25 CUMBICUS VILLACRES EDWIN JAVIER TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 A 1990 0h 31' 52'' 

6 10 BERTOLOTTI DIEGO CUS PARMA A 1993 0h 31' 59'' 

7 20 CAVALLI DAVIDE ZENA RUNNERS C 1982 0h 32' 36'' 

8 52 MERONI LORENZO ZENA RUNNERS A 1994 0h 33' 06'' 

9 82 SELO SIMONE ZENA RUNNERS A 1991 0h 33' 51'' 

10 16 BURLANDO FRANCESCO ZENA RUNNERS A 1994 0h 34' 08'' 

11 1 93 MORLINI ISABELLA ATLETICA REGGIO (EMILIA) M 1971 0h 34' 13'' 

12 88 SULIS ANDREA MARATONETI GENOVESI C 1978 0h 34' 46'' 

13 102 SCHIAVA MARCO ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA B 1987 0h 35' 12'' 

14 28 DESCALZO FEDERICO ZENA RUNNERS E 1972 0h 35' 38'' 

15 2 8 BARDELLI ANNA PODISTICA PERALTO I 1990 0h 35' 50'' 

16 84 SFORZA GIUSEPPE LIBERO C 1978 0h 36' 04'' 

17 1 ACETO SIMONE DELTA SPEDIZIONI B 1984 0h 36' 10'' 

18 2 AGOSTINI MATTEO ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA D 1974 0h 37' 19'' 

19 107 FERRARA ANGELO RUNNERS LOANO D 1973 0h 37' 24'' 

20 53 MICHELUCCI CRISTIAN PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA B 1986 0h 37' 29'' 

21 99 QUINONEZ DOMINGUEZ ANDRES MIGUEL TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 D 1974 0h 37' 40'' 

22 19 CARMOSINO DAVIDE ZENA RUNNERS C 1978 0h 37' 43'' 

23 26 CUSINATO FRANCO G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE G 1962 0h 38' 04'' 

24 17 BURLANDO BRUNO EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM H 1956 0h 38' 27'' 

25 98 IMBERCIADORI ENRICO ATLETICA FRECCE ZENA A 1994 0h 38' 43'' 

26 3 101 REPETTO MARA ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA I 1995 0h 38' 45'' 

27 106 ZUNTINI FRANCO ATLETICA LEVANTE F 1963 0h 38' 51'' 

28 7 BARBIERI FABRIZIO SPEZIA MARATHON DLF H 1957 0h 38' 59'' 

29 4 58 NUNNARI SILVIA TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 I 1989 0h 39' 02'' 

30 4 ALCAMISI ANDREA ZENA RUNNERS A 1989 0h 39' 05'' 

31 35 GALLINO MARIANO ATLETICA NOVESE C 1982 0h 39' 19'' 

32 21 CHERUBINO LUCA ZENA RUNNERS D 1977 0h 39' 21'' 

33 5 48 MARTORELLA VALENTINA TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 L 1982 0h 39' 24'' 

34 13 BONAGIUNTI LORENZO TRIATHLON GENOVA D 1973 0h 39' 27'' 

35 6 BACIGALUPO CHRISTIAN ZENA RUNNERS E 1971 0h 39' 52'' 

36 34 FRANCESCHINO LUCA ZENA RUNNERS E 1969 0h 39' 59'' 

37 39 GONTAREK ARTUR ATLETICA LEVANTE D 1976 0h 40' 49'' 

38 6 73 RONCHETTA ALEXANDRA ZENA RUNNERS L 1976 0h 40' 56'' 

39 54 MOGGIA GIANNI G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA G 1958 0h 41' 04'' 

40 22 CIMINI JACOPO ZENA RUNNERS A 1991 0h 41' 05'' 

41 7 30 FERRARO MARCELLA PODISTICA SAVONESE L 1973 0h 41' 40'' 

42 103 GAVINO ALESSANDRO PODISTICA PERALTO C 1980 0h 41' 43'' 

43 95 FRANZONE MARCO DELTA SPEDIZIONI H 1956 0h 41' 56'' 

44 57 NEBBIA COLOMBA ANDREA ZENA RUNNERS C 1978 0h 42' 12'' 

45 8 12 BOLOGNESI SILVIA CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM N 1954 0h 42' 25'' 

46 18 CANEPA LUIGI ZENA RUNNERS F 1967 0h 42' 45'' 

47 70 RATTO ALDO DANIELE DELTA SPEDIZIONI F 1964 0h 42' 50'' 

48 5 AULICINO MASSIMILIANO ZENA RUNNERS F 1967 0h 43' 00'' 

49 96 LA MANNA LUIS ZENA RUNNERS D 1974 0h 43' 05'' 

50 11 BOERO PAOLO DELTA SPEDIZIONI F 1965 0h 43' 05'' 

51 40 GUALCO DANILO ZENA RUNNERS G 1958 0h 44' 13'' 
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52 38 GIOVANNONE MASSIMILIANO CENTRO ATTIVITA' SUB PAGURO E 1972 0h 44' 14'' 

53 9 BELLANDA DARIO ZENA RUNNERS A 1988 0h 44' 31'' 

54 83 SERAFINI MARCO RENSEN SPORT TEAM G 1962 0h 44' 34'' 

55 15 BRUZZONE PAOLO EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM E 1972 0h 44' 57'' 

56 104 SFRISI GUERRINO LIBERO F 1964 0h 45' 08'' 

57 23 CODELLA MARIO CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM H 1954 0h 45' 18'' 

58 9 90 VARGAS YEPEZ ANDREA CAROLINA ZENA RUNNERS I 1989 0h 45' 34'' 

59 63 PESSOA DE AMORIM LUIS MANUEL ZENA RUNNERS D 1974 0h 45' 42'' 

60 75 SATARIANO MICHELE PODISTICA SAVONESE E 1970 0h 45' 50'' 

61 105 FERRANTE MARCO CUG CIRCOLO UNIVERSITARIO GENOVESE E 1968 0h 46' 13'' 

62 51 MEISTRO MASSIMILIANO ZENA RUNNERS D 1976 0h 46' 27'' 

63 10 36 GILI MARIKA DELTA SPEDIZIONI L 1974 0h 46' 36'' 

64 46 MARTINS SANTOS FLORINDO ZENA RUNNERS C 1978 0h 46' 41'' 

65 11 47 MARTINS SANTOS FLORETE ZENA RUNNERS L 1979 0h 46' 46'' 

66 97 FILOSA GIORGIO GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA H 1957 0h 46' 55'' 

67 49 MASSA MASSIMO PODISTICA PERALTO F 1963 0h 47' 06'' 

68 89 TRAVERSO JURI LIBERO D 1976 0h 47' 15'' 

69 12 69 RAINERI MARGHERITA GAU N 1950 0h 47' 17'' 

70 13 50 MEIRANA LUISA DELTA SPEDIZIONI M 1965 0h 47' 54'' 

71 14 68 POZZUOLI SARA ADRIANA TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 L 1979 0h 48' 24'' 

72 74 SANTAGADA MATTEO ZENA RUNNERS B 1985 0h 48' 31'' 

73 31 FERRINI FABIO GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA G 1961 0h 49' 45'' 

74 59 ORIGLIA CESARE SISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. F 1964 0h 50' 12'' 

75 15 14 BOSCO LUCIA CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM M 1968 0h 50' 28'' 

76 16 91 ZOPPI GIOVANNA EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM L 1980 0h 50' 53'' 

77 100 PENCO CLAUDIO GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA G 1959 0h 51' 00'' 

78 17 66 PONZONI ELISA RUNCARD I 1985 0h 51' 38'' 

79 18 43 LASAGNA MARTINA LIBERO I 1988 0h 51' 38'' 

80 56 MOSCA GIUSEPPE EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM C 1978 0h 52' 07'' 

81 87 STRINGA GIACOMO ZENA RUNNERS D 1976 0h 52' 23'' 

82 72 RIDELLA LUIGI RUNCARD G 1959 0h 52' 30'' 

83 19 85 SPERANZA SILVANA ZENA RUNNERS M 1971 0h 53' 03'' 

84 61 PANTINI MASSIMO LIBERO D 1976 0h 54' 04'' 

85 20 64 PIERONI SILVIA ZENA RUNNERS L 1974 0h 55' 47'' 

86 94 GIUMELLI ANDREA GOLFO DEI POETI C 1979 0h 56' 54'' 

87 21 45 MARTINO CINZIA ZENA RUNNERS L 1973 0h 57' 15'' 

88 22 27 D'ANNUNZIO FRANCESCA EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM L 1978 0h 57' 16'' 

89 23 71 REALE ELISABETTA GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA M 1967 0h 57' 46'' 

90 24 33 FORTES GOMES MAXIMILIANA MARIA ZENA RUNNERS I 1984 0h 58' 06'' 

91 79 SCANO FRANCO ALFEO GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA G 1958 0h 58' 09'' 

92 65 PONZINI FLAVIO ZENA RUNNERS H 1953 0h 59' 08'' 

93 32 FIORE PAOLO ZENA RUNNERS G 1962 0h 59' 30'' 

94 55 MORA EDWARD ZENA RUNNERS E 1970 0h 59' 31'' 

95 25 92 ZORZAN SARA DOMINICA ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA M 1972 1h 16' 27'' 

Rit. 3 AICARDI FRANCESCO ZENA RUNNERS A 1988 

Rit. 78 SCAMBELLURI ANDREA MARATONETI GENOVESI E 1972 

Classifica per categorie
Categoria A     0-34 anni

Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 60 ORLANDO LORENZO SISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 4 1992 0h 31' 13'' 

2 25 CUMBICUS VILLACRES EDWIN JAVIER TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 5 1990 0h 31' 52'' 

3 10 BERTOLOTTI DIEGO CUS PARMA 6 1993 0h 31' 59'' 

4 52 MERONI LORENZO ZENA RUNNERS 8 1994 0h 33' 06'' 

5 82 SELO SIMONE ZENA RUNNERS 9 1991 0h 33' 51'' 

6 16 BURLANDO FRANCESCO ZENA RUNNERS 10 1994 0h 34' 08'' 

7 98 IMBERCIADORI ENRICO ATLETICA FRECCE ZENA 25 1994 0h 38' 43'' 

8 4 ALCAMISI ANDREA ZENA RUNNERS 30 1989 0h 39' 05'' 

9 22 CIMINI JACOPO ZENA RUNNERS 40 1991 0h 41' 05'' 

10 9 BELLANDA DARIO ZENA RUNNERS 53 1988 0h 44' 31'' 
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Categoria B     35-39 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 102 SCHIAVA MARCO ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 13 1987 0h 35' 12'' 

2 1 ACETO SIMONE DELTA SPEDIZIONI 17 1984 0h 36' 10'' 

3 53 MICHELUCCI CRISTIAN PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 20 1986 0h 37' 29'' 

4 74 SANTAGADA MATTEO ZENA RUNNERS 72 1985 0h 48' 31'' 

Categoria C     40-44 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 20 CAVALLI DAVIDE ZENA RUNNERS 7 1982 0h 32' 36'' 

2 88 SULIS ANDREA MARATONETI GENOVESI 12 1978 0h 34' 46'' 

3 84 SFORZA GIUSEPPE LIBERO 16 1978 0h 36' 04'' 

4 19 CARMOSINO DAVIDE ZENA RUNNERS 22 1978 0h 37' 43'' 

5 35 GALLINO MARIANO ATLETICA NOVESE 31 1982 0h 39' 19'' 

6 103 GAVINO ALESSANDRO PODISTICA PERALTO 42 1980 0h 41' 43'' 

7 57 NEBBIA COLOMBA ANDREA ZENA RUNNERS 44 1978 0h 42' 12'' 

8 46 MARTINS SANTOS FLORINDO ZENA RUNNERS 64 1978 0h 46' 41'' 

9 56 MOSCA GIUSEPPE EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM 80 1978 0h 52' 07'' 

10 94 GIUMELLI ANDREA GOLFO DEI POETI 86 1979 0h 56' 54'' 

Categoria D     45-49 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 2 AGOSTINI MATTEO ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 18 1974 0h 37' 19'' 

2 107 FERRARA ANGELO RUNNERS LOANO 19 1973 0h 37' 24'' 

3 99 QUINONEZ DOMINGUEZ ANDRES MIGUEL TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 21 1974 0h 37' 40'' 

4 21 CHERUBINO LUCA ZENA RUNNERS 32 1977 0h 39' 21'' 

5 13 BONAGIUNTI LORENZO TRIATHLON GENOVA 34 1973 0h 39' 27'' 

6 39 GONTAREK ARTUR ATLETICA LEVANTE 37 1976 0h 40' 49'' 

7 96 LA MANNA LUIS ZENA RUNNERS 49 1974 0h 43' 05'' 

8 63 PESSOA DE AMORIM LUIS MANUEL ZENA RUNNERS 59 1974 0h 45' 42'' 

9 51 MEISTRO MASSIMILIANO ZENA RUNNERS 62 1976 0h 46' 27'' 

10 89 TRAVERSO JURI LIBERO 68 1976 0h 47' 15'' 

11 87 STRINGA GIACOMO ZENA RUNNERS 81 1976 0h 52' 23'' 

12 61 PANTINI MASSIMO LIBERO 84 1976 0h 54' 04'' 

Categoria E     50-54 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 28 DESCALZO FEDERICO ZENA RUNNERS 14 1972 0h 35' 38'' 

2 6 BACIGALUPO CHRISTIAN ZENA RUNNERS 35 1971 0h 39' 52'' 

3 34 FRANCESCHINO LUCA ZENA RUNNERS 36 1969 0h 39' 59'' 

4 38 GIOVANNONE MASSIMILIANO CENTRO ATTIVITA' SUB PAGURO 52 1972 0h 44' 14'' 

5 15 BRUZZONE PAOLO EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM 55 1972 0h 44' 57'' 

6 75 SATARIANO MICHELE PODISTICA SAVONESE 60 1970 0h 45' 50'' 

7 105 FERRANTE MARCO CUG CIRCOLO UNIVERSITARIO GENOVESE 61 1968 0h 46' 13'' 

8 55 MORA EDWARD ZENA RUNNERS 94 1970 0h 59' 31'' 

Categoria F     55-59 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 106 ZUNTINI FRANCO ATLETICA LEVANTE 27 1963 0h 38' 51'' 

2 18 CANEPA LUIGI ZENA RUNNERS 46 1967 0h 42' 45'' 

3 70 RATTO ALDO DANIELE DELTA SPEDIZIONI 47 1964 0h 42' 50'' 

4 5 AULICINO MASSIMILIANO ZENA RUNNERS 48 1967 0h 43' 00'' 

5 11 BOERO PAOLO DELTA SPEDIZIONI 50 1965 0h 43' 05'' 

6 104 SFRISI GUERRINO LIBERO 56 1964 0h 45' 08'' 

7 49 MASSA MASSIMO PODISTICA PERALTO 67 1963 0h 47' 06'' 

8 59 ORIGLIA CESARE SISPORT S.S.D. A R.L. 74 1964 0h 50' 12'' 

Categoria G     60-64 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 26 CUSINATO FRANCO G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 23 1962 0h 38' 04'' 

2 54 MOGGIA GIANNI G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA 39 1958 0h 41' 04'' 

3 40 GUALCO DANILO ZENA RUNNERS 51 1958 0h 44' 13'' 

4 83 SERAFINI MARCO RENSEN SPORT TEAM 54 1962 0h 44' 34'' 

5 31 FERRINI FABIO GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 73 1961 0h 49' 45'' 

6 100 PENCO CLAUDIO GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 77 1959 0h 51' 00'' 
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7 72 RIDELLA LUIGI RUNCARD 82 1959 0h 52' 30'' 

8 79 SCANO FRANCO ALFEO GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 91 1958 0h 58' 09'' 

9 32 FIORE PAOLO ZENA RUNNERS 93 1962 0h 59' 30'' 

Categoria H     65-99 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 17 BURLANDO BRUNO EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM 24 1956 0h 38' 27'' 

2 7 BARBIERI FABRIZIO SPEZIA MARATHON DLF 28 1957 0h 38' 59'' 

3 95 FRANZONE MARCO DELTA SPEDIZIONI 43 1956 0h 41' 56'' 

4 23 CODELLA MARIO CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 57 1954 0h 45' 18'' 

5 97 FILOSA GIORGIO GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 66 1957 0h 46' 55'' 

6 65 PONZINI FLAVIO ZENA RUNNERS 92 1953 0h 59' 08'' 

Categoria I     0-39 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 58 NUNNARI SILVIA TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 29 1989 0h 39' 02'' 

2 90 VARGAS YEPEZ ANDREA CAROLINA ZENA RUNNERS 58 1989 0h 45' 34'' 

3 66 PONZONI ELISA RUNCARD 78 1985 0h 51' 38'' 

4 43 LASAGNA MARTINA LIBERO 79 1988 0h 51' 38'' 

5 33 FORTES GOMES MAXIMILIANA MARIA ZENA RUNNERS 90 1984 0h 58' 06'' 

Categoria L     40-49 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 48 MARTORELLA VALENTINA TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 33 1982 0h 39' 24'' 

2 73 RONCHETTA ALEXANDRA ZENA RUNNERS 38 1976 0h 40' 56'' 

3 30 FERRARO MARCELLA PODISTICA SAVONESE 41 1973 0h 41' 40'' 

4 36 GILI MARIKA DELTA SPEDIZIONI 63 1974 0h 46' 36'' 

5 47 MARTINS SANTOS FLORETE ZENA RUNNERS 65 1979 0h 46' 46'' 

6 68 POZZUOLI SARA ADRIANA TEAM CASA DELLA SALUTE 42195 71 1979 0h 48' 24'' 

7 91 ZOPPI GIOVANNA EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM 76 1980 0h 50' 53'' 

8 64 PIERONI SILVIA ZENA RUNNERS 85 1974 0h 55' 47'' 

9 45 MARTINO CINZIA ZENA RUNNERS 87 1973 0h 57' 15'' 

10 27 D'ANNUNZIO FRANCESCA EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM 88 1978 0h 57' 16'' 

Categoria M     50-59 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 50 MEIRANA LUISA DELTA SPEDIZIONI 70 1965 0h 47' 54'' 

2 14 BOSCO LUCIA CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 75 1968 0h 50' 28'' 

3 85 SPERANZA SILVANA ZENA RUNNERS 83 1971 0h 53' 03'' 

4 71 REALE ELISABETTA GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 89 1967 0h 57' 46'' 

5 92 ZORZAN SARA DOMINICA ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 95 1972 1h 16' 27'' 

Categoria N     60-99 anni
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 12 BOLOGNESI SILVIA CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM 45 1954 0h 42' 25'' 

2 69 RAINERI MARGHERITA GAU 69 1950 0h 47' 17'' 

Categoria -NC-
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 153 BOLLERO ANDREA LIBERO 1971 0h 47' 04'' 

2 151 BETTOLI MATTEO LIBERO 1977 0h 56' 21'' 

Categoria -NC-F
Pos. Pett. Cognome Nome Società Pos.Ass. Anno Tempo
1 152 BIANCHI MANUELA LIBERO 1972 0h 54' 01'' 

2 150 MERELLO SARA LIBERO 1989 0h 58' 11'' 

4 of 4 03/07/2022, 00:04


